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U-21 Championship
2020/21 2nd round, Match #10

Friday, 12.09.2020, 13:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 26°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

3 : 3

«Mariupol» Mariupol

53 Matsapura Dmytro
60 Nahnoinyi Denys
47 Piddubnyi Dmytro
65 Vasko Artem
72 Ahapov Maksym (C)
42 Mylchenko Artem
56 Yankovskyi Oleh
86 Smiian Maksym
68 Demchenko Serhii
35 Nerukh Vitalii
76 Skydan Ruslan

Substitutes
31 Rybak Vladyslav
74 Zorenko Vladyslav
54 Yelets Oleh
40 Makhonin Artem
75 Melenchuk Andrii

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

1 Pospielov Artem (C)
17 Spivak Ihor
15 Mamrosenko Ivan
3 Shushko Pavlo
23 Veliev Viacheslav
20 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
8 Vyskrebentsev Andrii
29 Kuliiev Eldar
9 Baidal Anton
19 Prokopchuk Dmytro
14 Trofymiuk Myroslav

Substitutes
12 Kravtsov Pavlo
5 Tsariuk Illia
21 Koshkosh Ivan
11 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
16 Plaksa Rodion
22 Litiuk Hlib
4 Romaniuk Kyrylo

Coach
Hetman Oleksii

Referee:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Assistant 1:
Romanov Denys
Assistant 2:
Yeremieiev Andrii
4th Official:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 2nd round, Match #10
Friday, 12.09.2020, 13:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 26°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk 3 : 3 «Mariupol» Mariupol
2' 9 Baidal Anton

86 Smiian Maksym 17'

19' 14 Trofymiuk Myroslav

41' 23 Veliev Viacheslav

46' 23 Veliev Viacheslav
4 Romaniuk Kyrylo

76 Skydan Ruslan 53'

68 Demchenko Serhii 54'

59' 9 Baidal Anton

61' 29 Kuliiev Eldar
21 Koshkosh Ivan

56 Yankovskyi Oleh
40 Makhonin Artem 64'

65' 20 Dobrokhotov Yaroslav
16 Plaksa Rodion

72 Ahapov Maksym 69'

86 Smiian Maksym
74 Zorenko Vladyslav 71'

71' 19 Prokopchuk Dmytro
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta

83' 3 Shushko Pavlo
35 Nerukh Vitalii

75 Melenchuk Andrii 85'

89' 9 Baidal Anton

90+2' 14 Trofymiuk Myroslav
11 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr

68 Demchenko Serhii 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


